NUMBE
UNOFF

RUN D

REPOR

TOTAL
o1
15.38
02

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050

RED KEY CANVASS
ICIAL RESULTS
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BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL

CLARK 1

FRANKLIN
FRANKLIN
FRANKLIN
FRANKLIN
FRANKLIN
FRANKLIN
FRANKLIN
FRANKLIN
FRANKLIN
FRANKLIN 12
FRANKLIN 13
FRANKLIN 14
FRANKLIN 15
FRANKLIN 16
HENSLEY 1
HENSLEY 3
NEEDHAM 2
NEEDHAM 3
NEEDHAM 4
NINEVEH 2
PLEASANT
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PLEASANT

PLEASANT

PLEASANT

PLEASANT

PLEASANT

PLEASANT 10
PLEASANT 11
PLEASANT 12
PLEASANT 13
PLEASANT 14
PLEASANT 15
PLEASANT 16
PLEASANT 17
PLEASANT 20
PLEASANT 21
PLEASANT 22
PLEASANT 23
PLEASANT 24
PLEASANT 25
PLEASANT 26
PLEASANT 27
PLEASANT 28
PLEASANT 29
PLEASANT 30
PLEASANT 31
PLEASANT 32
PLEASANT 33

PLOVooNOOUVThAWN
=

WO UT A~ WER

JOHNSON COUNTY, INDIANA
PRIMARY ELECTION
MAY 3, 2011
WITH 71 OF 71 PRECINCTS
TOTAL PERCENT

53,711 03 = VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL
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0051 PLEASANT 34 7060 . 50 7.14

0052 PLEASANT 35 1206 . 214 17.74
0053 PLEASANT 36 265 . 43 16.23
0054 PLEASANT 37 387 . 26 6.72
0055 PLEASANT 38 982 . 48 4.89
0056 PLEASANT 39 1497 . 102 6.81
0057 PLEASANT 40 1708 . 229 13.41
0058 UNION 3 459 . 58 12.64
0059 WHITE RIVER 5 665 . 99 14.89
0060 WHITE RIVER 8 1168 . 146 12.50
0061 WHITE RIVER 9 1100 . 233 21.18
0062 WHITE RIVER 11 615 . 72 11.71
0063 WHITE RIVER 15 759 . 84 11.907
0064 WHITE RIVER 19 673 . 128 19.02
0065 WHITE RIVER 21 1042 . 138 13.24
0066 WHITE RIVER 23 433 . 82 18.94
0067 WHITE RIVER 24 75 . . 7 9.33
0068 WHITE RIVER 25 1214 . 168 13.84
0069 WHITE RIVER 27 748 . 101 13.50
0070 WHITE RIVER 30 583 44 7.55
0071 WHITE RIVER 31 681 53 7.78
WITH 18 OF 18 PRECINCTS
REPORTING

VOTES PERCENT
CITY OF FRANKLIN MAYOR

Vote for 1
01 = 22 JAMES C. CALLON 354 15.64
02 = 23 JOE McGUINNESS 1,910 84.36

0002 FRANKLIN 2
0003 FRANKLIN 3
0004 FRANKLIN 4
0005 FRANKLIN 5 4 56
0006 FRANKLIN 6
7
8

0007 FRANKLIN 9 91
0008 FRANKLIN 2 9
0009 FRANKLIN 9 27 172
0010 FRANKLIN 11 14 61
0011 FRANKLIN 12 24 33
0012 FRANKLIN 13 24 116
0013 FRANKLIN 14 11 65
0014 FRANKLIN 15 25 96
0015 FRANKLIN 16 23 160
0018 NEEDHAM 2 25 250
0019 NEEDHAM 3 12 40
0020 NEEDHAM 4 20 177
0051 PLEASANT 34 5 39

WITH 43 OF 43 PRECINCTS

REPORTING

VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
CITY OF GREENWOOD MAYOR

Vote for 1
01 = 43 ROBERT (BOB) DINE 694 15.23 03 = 45 MARK W. MYERS
2,232 48.97
02 = 44 CHARLES E. HENDERSON 1,521 33.37 04 = 46 DONALD A. (DON ALLEN)
WAGGONER 111 2.44



0001 CLARK 1 1 1 1 0
0023 PLEASANT 3 9 23 40 1
0024 PLEASANT 4 20 35 44 4
0025 PLEASANT 5 20 25 39 1
0026 PLEASANT 6 28 32 47 5
0027 PLEASANT 8 24 58 75 5
0028 PLEASANT 9 36 30 58 3
0029 PLEASANT 10 6 23 46 1
0030 PLEASANT 11 41 95 122 7
0031 PLEASANT 12 24 90 82 1
0032 PLEASANT 13 12 11 65 2
0033 PLEASANT 14 31 68 119 1
0034 PLEASANT 15 4 4 11 0
0035 PLEASANT 16 18 60 79 6
0036 PLEASANT 17 18 52 54 4
0037 PLEASANT 20 15 30 42 1
0039 PLEASANT 22 23 61 66 5
0040 PLEASANT 23 13 12 22 2
0041 PLEASANT 24 12 26 23 0
0042 PLEASANT 25 5 13 9 0
0043 PLEASANT 26 13 27 47 3
0044 PLEASANT 27 27 17 52 1
0045 PLEASANT 28 25 72 92 4
0046 PLEASANT 29 11 19 42 4
0047 PLEASANT 30 27 45 44 6
0049 PLEASANT 32 22 29 45 3
0050 PLEASANT 33 7 66 93 5
0052 PLEASANT 35 21 78 111 2
0053 PLEASANT 36 9 21 9 4
0054 PLEASANT 37 7 8 9 1
0055 PLEASANT 38 8 11 24 5
0056 PLEASANT 39 14 33 50 3
0057 PLEASANT 40 32 62 129 6
0059 WHITE RIVER 5 9 27 52 2
0062 WHITE RIVER 11 5 18 49 0
0063 WHITE RIVER 15 2 0 0 0
0064 WHITE RIVER 19 16 49 60 1
0065 WHITE RIVER 21 7 22 82 4
0066 WHITE RIVER 23 15 21 45 1
0068 WHITE RIVER 25 26 68 71 3
0069 WHITE RIVER 27 12 38 50 1
0070 WHITE RIVER 30 7 23 12 2
0071 WHITE RIVER 31 12 18 20 1
WITH 18 OF 18 PRECINCTS
REPORTING

VOTES PERCENT
FRANKLIN CITY CLERK TREASURER

Vote for 1
01 = 09 JANET PADGETT ALEXANDER 1,883 100.00

01
0002 FRANKLIN 2 109
0003 FRANKLIN 3 46
0004 FRANKLIN 4 319
0005 FRANKLIN 5 48
0006 FRANKLIN 6 72
0007 FRANKLIN 7 83
0008 FRANKLIN 8 10
0009 FRANKLIN 9 159
0010 FRANKLIN 11 70
0011 FRANKLIN 12 39



0012 FRANKLIN 13 124

0013 FRANKLIN 14 58
0014 FRANKLIN 15 102
0015 FRANKLIN 16 151
0018 NEEDHAM 2 247
0019 NEEDHAM 3 49
0020 NEEDHAM 4 160
0051 PLEASANT 34 37
WITH 43 OF 43 PRECINCTS
REPORTING

VOTES PERCENT
CITY OF GREENWOOD CLERK

Vote for 1
01 = 66 JANE LEY 1,063 25.13
02 = 24 JEANNINE MYERS 3,167 74 .87

01 02
0001 CLARK 1 1 2
0023 PLEASANT 3 26 42
0024 PLEASANT 4 24 73
0025 PLEASANT 5 20 60
0026 PLEASANT 6 29 77
0027 PLEASANT 8 32 126
0028 PLEASANT 9 31 89
0029 PLEASANT 10 14 57
0030 PLEASANT 11 74 169
0031 PLEASANT 12 43 144
0032 PLEASANT 13 17 68
0033 PLEASANT 14 63 139
0034 PLEASANT 15 0 19
0035 PLEASANT 16 38 113
0036 PLEASANT 17 19 100
0037 PLEASANT 20 24 54
0039 PLEASANT 22 44 89
0040 PLEASANT 23 10 38
0041 PLEASANT 24 9 49
0042 PLEASANT 25 5 20
0043 PLEASANT 26 23 65
0044 PLEASANT 27 12 76
0045 PLEASANT 28 39 137
0046 PLEASANT 29 12 57
0047 PLEASANT 30 27 84
0049 PLEASANT 32 24 62
0050 PLEASANT 33 43 121
0052 PLEASANT 35 55 143
0053 PLEASANT 36 16 24
0054 PLEASANT 37 6 20
0055 PLEASANT 38 17 28
0056 PLEASANT 39 22 68
0057 PLEASANT 40 50 170
0059 WHITE RIVER 5 15 70
0062 WHITE RIVER 11 14 51
0063 WHITE RIVER 15 1 1
0064 WHITE RIVER 19 39 77
0065 WHITE RIVER 21 25 75
0066 WHITE RIVER 23 19 59
0068 WHITE RIVER 25 32 119
0069 WHITE RIVER 27 22 72
0070 WHITE RIVER 30 13 29



WITH 6 OF 6 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
BARGERSVILLE CLERK-TREASURER

Vote for 1

01 = 01 NANCY S. KEHL 88 16.36 03 = 03 RUTH ANN MOORE
103 19.14

02 = 02 STEVEN W. LONGSTREET 257 47 .77 04 = 04 CARLA D. ROY
90 16.73

01 02 03 04

0058 UNION 3 14 23 10 11
0060 WHITE RIVER 8 17 82 26 17
0061 WHITE RIVER 9 41 97 53 39
0063 WHITE RIVER 15 11 45 10 15
0065 WHITE RIVER 21 4 6 4 8
0067 WHITE RIVER 24 1 4 (] (]

WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT

VOTES PERCENT
PRINCE'S LAKES CLERK-TREASURER

Vote for 1
01 = 69 AMY B. BRIGGS 8 2.37
02 = 51 KAREN I. HARRISON 217 64.20 03 = 70 LEAH NELSON
113 33.43
01 02 03
0021 NINEVEH 2 8 217 113

WITH 2 OF 2 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT

TRAFALGAR CLERK-TREASURER

Vote for 1
01 = 57 KELLIE L. ANDERSON 49 38.58
02 = 58 DAWN RAY 78 61.42
01 02
0016 HENSLEY 1 2 2
0017 HENSLEY 3 47 76
WITH 18 OF 18 PRECINCTS
REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
FRANKLIN CITY COURT JUDGE
Vote for 1

01 = 20 BRIAN K. ALSIP 533 23.50

02 = 21 MIKE AUGER 763 33.64 03 = 65 KIM VAN VALER
972 42 .86

01 02 03

0002 FRANKLIN 2 25 60 56
0003 FRANKLIN 3 12 16 29
0004 FRANKLIN 4 55 121 211
0005 FRANKLIN 5 12 14 35

0006 FRANKLIN 6 22 18 48



0007 FRANKLIN 7 24 30 46

0008 FRANKLIN 8 1 4 6
0009 FRANKLIN 9 107 39 57
0010 FRANKLIN 11 9 31 36
0011 FRANKLIN 12 3 24 27
0012 FRANKLIN 13 37 46 62
0013 FRANKLIN 14 12 26 36
0014 FRANKLIN 15 35 42 42
0015 FRANKLIN 16 48 55 81
0018 NEEDHAM 2 51 133 91
0019 NEEDHAM 3 16 13 22
0020 NEEDHAM 4 42 79 76
0051 PLEASANT 34 22 12 11
WITH 43 OF 43 PRECINCTS
REPORTING

VOTES PERCENT
GREENWOOD CITY COURT 3JUDGE

Vote for 1
01 = 42 LEWIS J. GREGORY 3,798 100.00

o1
0001 CLARK 1 3
0023 PLEASANT 3 69
0024 PLEASANT 4 80
0025 PLEASANT 5 75
0026 PLEASANT 6 84
0027 PLEASANT 8 142
0028 PLEASANT 9 111
0029 PLEASANT 10 63
0030 PLEASANT 11 222
0031 PLEASANT 12 168
0032 PLEASANT 13 77
0033 PLEASANT 14 187
0034 PLEASANT 15 16
0035 PLEASANT 16 124
0036 PLEASANT 17 103
0037 PLEASANT 20 71
0039 PLEASANT 22 130
0040 PLEASANT 23 38
0041 PLEASANT 24 49
0042 PLEASANT 25 23
0043 PLEASANT 26 77
0044 PLEASANT 27 71
0045 PLEASANT 28 164
0046 PLEASANT 29 56
0047 PLEASANT 30 103
0049 PLEASANT 32 81
0050 PLEASANT 33 155
0052 PLEASANT 35 179
0053 PLEASANT 36 36
0054 PLEASANT 37 24
0055 PLEASANT 38 38
0056 PLEASANT 39 82
0057 PLEASANT 40 192
0059 WHITE RIVER 5 73
0062 WHITE RIVER 11 62
0063 WHITE RIVER 15 2
0064 WHITE RIVER 19 104
0065 WHITE RIVER 21 94
0066 WHITE RIVER 23 67
0068 WHITE RIVER 25 142

0069 WHITE RIVER 27 86



0070 WHITE RIVER 30 39
0071 WHITE RIVER 31 36

WITH 18 OF 18 PRECINCTS
REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT
FRANKLIN MEMBER AT-LARGE

Vote for 2
01 = 10 STEVE BARNETT 1,746 53.35
02 = 11 STEVE HOUGLAND 1,527 46.65
01 02
0002 FRANKLIN 2 98 95
0003 FRANKLIN 3 40 45
0004 FRANKLIN 4 290 252
0005 FRANKLIN 5 47 42
0006 FRANKLIN 6 71 56
0007 FRANKLIN 7 79 67
0008 FRANKLIN 8 8 8
0009 FRANKLIN 9 157 132
0010 FRANKLIN 11 63 53
0011 FRANKLIN 12 37 29
0012 FRANKLIN 13 107 100
0013 FRANKLIN 14 63 42
0014 FRANKLIN 15 90 76
0015 FRANKLIN 16 149 125
0018 NEEDHAM 2 227 199
0019 NEEDHAM 3 40 39
0020 NEEDHAM 4 142 139
0051 PLEASANT 34 38 28
WITH 43 OF 43 PRECINCTS
REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
GREENWOOD MEMBER AT-LARGE
Vote for 3
01 = 25 MIKE CAMPBELL 2,473 22.69
02 = 26 JEFFREY A. COLVIN 1,608 14.75 04 = 28 TIM W. McLAUGHLIN
2,225 20.41
03 = 27 BRENT COREY 2,843 26.08 05 = 30 JOSEPH (JOE) NICHOLS

1,751 16.06

0001 CLARK 1 1 2 3 3 0

0023 PLEASANT 3 39 30 38 43 39
0024 PLEASANT 4 41 31 69 62 37
0025 PLEASANT 5 47 28 44 52 39
0026 PLEASANT 6 51 42 71 53 34
0027 PLEASANT 8 92 58 112 90 49
0028 PLEASANT 9 71 33 70 88 39
0029 PLEASANT 10 39 20 35 48 32
0030 PLEASANT 11 162 91 192 111 78
0031 PLEASANT 12 103 78 144 106 71
0032 PLEASANT 13 59 23 48 37 38
0033 PLEASANT 14 112 122 127 83 73
0034 PLEASANT 15 9 10 8 12 9
0035 PLEASANT 16 90 69 111 70 59
0036 PLEASANT 17 74 41 83 62 47
0037 PLEASANT 20 43 43 54 35 30

0039 PLEASANT 22 75 48 91 86 61



0040 PLEASANT 23 20 17 30 26 14

0041 PLEASANT 24 30 21 39 25 26
0042 PLEASANT 25 19 8 14 11 13
0043 PLEASANT 26 48 29 55 48 39
0044 PLEASANT 27 54 30 53 49 36
0045 PLEASANT 28 104 67 121 93 78
0046 PLEASANT 29 34 30 44 40 30
0047 PLEASANT 30 64 37 66 61 54
0049 PLEASANT 32 58 29 50 57 40
0050 PLEASANT 33 93 58 le4 103 75
0052 PLEASANT 35 118 74 128 101 74
0053 PLEASANT 36 29 13 23 25 13
0054 PLEASANT 37 14 7 14 15 17
0055 PLEASANT 38 25 16 31 20 22
0056 PLEASANT 39 52 35 58 42 48
0057 PLEASANT 40 119 114 160 89 93
0059 WHITE RIVER 5 58 25 48 42 35
0062 WHITE RIVER 11 36 22 43 43 33
0063 WHITE RIVER 15 2 1 2 0 1
0064 WHITE RIVER 19 90 48 79 42 52
0065 WHITE RIVER 21 57 31 66 48 49
0066 WHITE RIVER 23 44 24 48 32 32
0068 WHITE RIVER 25 85 39 121 87 58
0069 WHITE RIVER 27 54 35 84 46 40
0070 WHITE RIVER 30 26 9 32 21 22
0071 WHITE RIVER 31 32 20 30 18 22

WITH 3 OF 3 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT

FRANKLIN COUNCIL DISTRICT 1

Vote for 1
01 = 13 JOSEPH R. AULT 262 100.00
01
0002 FRANKLIN 2 108
0007 FRANKLIN 7 85
0010 FRANKLIN 11 69
WITH 4 OF 4 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT
FRANKLIN COUNCIL DISTRICT 2
Vote for 1
01 = 14 JONATHON D. COLE 89 20.55
02 = 15 RICHARD L. WERTZ 344 79.45
o1 02
0003 FRANKLIN 3 14 35
0013 FRANKLIN 14 18 53
0018 NEEDHAM 2 39 227
0019 NEEDHAM 3 18 29
WITH 4 OF 4 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT
FRANKLIN COUNCIL DISTRICT 3
Vote for 1
01 = 16 ROB HENDERSON 454 58.43
02 = 17 WILLIAM (TED) MURPHY 323 41.57



0004 FRANKLIN 4 154 239

0008 FRANKLIN 8 4 4
0009 FRANKLIN 9 143 52
0015 FRANKLIN 16 153 28

WITH 3 OF 3 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT

FRANKLIN COUNCIL DISTRICT 4

Vote for 1
01 = 18 KEN AUSTIN 339 100.00
01
0005 FRANKLIN 5 50
0012 FRANKLIN 13 118
0020 NEEDHAM 4 171
WITH 5 OF 5 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT
FRANKLIN COUNCIL DISTRICT 5
Vote for 1
01 = 19 JOE ABBAN 266 100.00
o1
0006 FRANKLIN 6 78
0008 FRANKLIN 8 1
0011 FRANKLIN 12 42
0014 FRANKLIN 15 105
0051 PLEASANT 34 40
WITH 11 OF 11 PRECINCTS
REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT
GREENWOOD COUNCIL DISTRICT 1
Vote for 1
01 = 31 LINDA S. GIBSON 660 71.97
02 = 29 BRIAN MOORE 257 28.03
01 02
0023 PLEASANT 3 2 1
0024 PLEASANT 4 77 25
0025 PLEASANT 5 54 27
0028 PLEASANT 9 95 26
0029 PLEASANT 10 53 21
0036 PLEASANT 17 84 37
0041 PLEASANT 24 36 21
0043 PLEASANT 26 66 24
0046 PLEASANT 29 48 23
0047 PLEASANT 30 82 28
0049 PLEASANT 32 63 24
WITH 7 OF 7 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT
GREENWOOD COUNCIL DISTRICT 2
Vote for 1
01 = 32 RONALD (RON) DEER 240 44 .53
02 = 68 EZRA HILL 299 55.47



0023 PLEASANT 3 14 17

0026 PLEASANT 6 42 61
0027 PLEASANT 8 89 62
0034 PLEASANT 15 14 5
0040 PLEASANT 23 13 36
0044 PLEASANT 27 32 62
0056 PLEASANT 39 36 56

WITH 5 OF 5 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT
GREENWOOD COUNCIL DISTRICT 3

Vote for 1
01 = 33 BRUCE ARMSTRONG 288 53.04
02 = 34 GREGORY HILL 255 46.96
01 02
0001 CLARK 1 2 1
0023 PLEASANT 3 13 20
0033 PLEASANT 14 104 109
0037 PLEASANT 20 30 52
0057 PLEASANT 40 139 73
WITH 8 OF 8 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT
GREENWOOD COUNCIL DISTRICT 4
Vote for 1
@1 = 35 RONALD (RON) BATES 523 59.91
02 = 67 MICHAEL J. TAPP 350 40.09
01 02
0030 PLEASANT 11 116 138
0032 PLEASANT 13 66 21
0035 PLEASANT 16 103 55
0053 PLEASANT 36 27 14
0059 WHITE RIVER 5 68 21
0064 WHITE RIVER 19 62 56
0066 WHITE RIVER 23 54 25
0071 WHITE RIVER 31 27 20
WITH 8 OF 8 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
GREENWOOD COUNCIL DISTRICT 5
Vote for 1
01 = 36 MIKE J. CAMPBELL 76 9.87 03 = 38 J. DAVID HOPPER
366 47 .53
02 = 37 KATHIE L. FRITZ 111 14.42 04 = 39 BRYAN E. JOHNS
217 28.18
o1 02 03 04
0039 PLEASANT 22 17 15 55 49
0045 PLEASANT 28 17 19 81 74
0062 WHITE RIVER 11 3 11 39 14
0063 WHITE RIVER 15 (7] (] 2 (7]
0065 WHITE RIVER 21 11 31 57 11
0068 WHITE RIVER 25 16 23 60 56
0069 WHITE RIVER 27 9 9 39 9

0070 WHITE RIVER 30 3 3 33 4



GREENWOOD COUNCIL DISTRICT 6
Vote for 1
01 = 40 KEITH R. HARDIN
02 = 41 THOM HORD

VOTES PERCENT

326
365

47.
52.

18
82

WITH 8 OF 8 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VO

TES

231
207

282

PERCENT

16.
15.

97
21

20.72

WITH

04

05

6 OF 6 PRECINCTS REPORTING

64 BRUCE MORRIS

o7

KEN (Z) ZUMSTEIN

VO

TES

187

96

152

61

194

110

PERCENT

11.

91

11

.68

.89

.36

07 =

08 =

09 =

10 =

11 =

12 =

1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING

76

55

77

52

78

PETE KETCHUM

LORRI M. McCALL

LYNN A. SIMMS

GEORGE SMELTZER

DEBORAH S. WORKMAN

JAMES YOUNG

o1
0031 PLEASANT 12 96
0039 PLEASANT 22 8
0042 PLEASANT 25 16
0050 PLEASANT 33 93
0052 PLEASANT 35 57
0054 PLEASANT 37 15
0055 PLEASANT 38 19
0069 WHITE RIVER 27 22
VOTES PERCENT
BARGERSVILLE COUNCIL AT-LARGE
Vote for 3
01 = 05 GAYLE W. ALLARD
02 = 63 JEFF JONES
417 30.64
03 = 06 KEVIN KILLINGER
224 16.46
o1
0058 UNION 3 28
0060 WHITE RIVER 8 62
0061 WHITE RIVER 9 92
0063 WHITE RIVER 15 30
0065 WHITE RIVER 21 16
0067 WHITE RIVER 24 3
VOTES PERCENT
PRINCE'S LAKES COUNCIL AT-LARGE
Vote for 5
01 = 53 JIM ADAMS
39 2.48
02 = 71 ROBERT (BOB) BOLES
147 9.36
03 = 54 CHARLIE BOURNE
141 8.98
04 = 72 LARRY CORRIE
188 11.97
05 = 73 SHAWN DAUGHERTY
135 8.60
06 = 74 DON FORD
120 7.64
01



0021 NINEVEH 2 187 96 152 61 194 110 39 147 141 188 135
120

WITH 2 OF 2 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
TRAFALGAR COUNCIL AT-LARGE

Vote for 5

01 = 59 FLOYD COY ADAMS 67 13.45 04 = 61 JEFF EISENMENGER
93 18.67

02 = 60 MICHAEL D. ANDERSON 85 17.07 05 = 80 DAVID MOORE
77 15.46

03 = 79 BETTY D. DAVIS 89 17.87 06 = 81 ERIC J. WOODKE
87 17.47

01 02 03 04 05 06

0016 HENSLEY 1 2 4 3 2 3 3
0017 HENSLEY 3 65 81 86 91 74 84

WITH 4 OF 4 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT

WHITELAND CLERK-TREASURER

Vote for 1
01 = 62 MICHELLE R. GABEHART 227 100.00
01
0008 FRANKLIN 8 2
0022 PLEASANT 1 44
0038 PLEASANT 21 91
0048 PLEASANT 31 90
WITH 4 OF 4 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
WHITELAND TOWN COUNCIL AT-LARGE
Vote for 2

01 = 83 KENT LEWIS BEESON 206 43.19

02 = 63 ALAN RAY WHITAKER 122 25.58 03 = 84 ROBERT (BOB) ZEHR
149 31.24

01 02 03

0008 FRANKLIN 8 1 2 2
0022 PLEASANT 1 39 32 30
0038 PLEASANT 21 82 45 57
0048 PLEASANT 31 84 43 60

WITH 4 OF 4 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT
WHITELAND COUNCIL WARD 1

Vote for 1
01 = 64 S. ED TICHENOR 225 100.00
01
0008 FRANKLIN 8 2
0022 PLEASANT 1 42
0038 PLEASANT 21 93

0048 PLEASANT 31 88



WHITELAND COUNCIL WARD 2
Vote for 1

01 = 82 CHRISTOPHER A. HADLEY

02 = 65 GARY HOWARD

0008 FRANKLIN 8
0022 PLEASANT 1
0038 PLEASANT 21
0048 PLEASANT 31

WHITELAND COUNCIL WARD 3
Vote for 1
01 66 DAVID W. BLEKE
02 67 ROGER FORD

0008 FRANKLIN 8
0022 PLEASANT 1
0038 PLEASANT 21
0048 PLEASANT 31

VOTES PERCENT

155 56.99
117 43.01

VOTES PERCENT

137 48.93
143 51.07

WITH 4 OF 4 PRECINCTS REPORTING

WITH 4 OF 4 PRECINCTS REPORTING




